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Holidays - 2025-26

Date Day Occasion

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

14.04.2025 Monday Dr. AmbedkarJayanti

01.05.2025 to
SummerVacation

15.06.2025

27.06.2025 Friday Rath Yatra

Vishwa Aadivasi Diwas
09.08.2025 Saturday

Raksha Bandhan

16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami

26.08.2025 Tuesday Haritalika Teej

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

06.09.2025 Saturday Ed- E-- Milad

30.09.2025 to
Dussehara Vacation

04.10.2025

20.10.2025 to
Diwali Vacation

25.10.2025

05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru NanakJayanti

18.12.2025 Thursday GuruGhasidas Jayanti

25.12.2025 to
Winter Vacation

03.01.2026

14.01.2026 Wednesday MakarSankranti

04.03.2026 & Wednesday
Holi

05.03.2026 &Thursday

Remarks

School Reopensafter
summer vacation on

16.06.2025 (Monday)
For Teachers 09.06.2025

(Monday )

School reopens on

06.10.2025 (Monday )

School reopens on
28.10.2025( Tuesday)

being holiday 27.10.2025

(Chhath Pooja)

School reopens on

05.01.2026 (Monday )

18 21.03.2026 Saturday Ed- UI-Fitre

19 26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami
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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

All books which are being used in Kaanger Valley Academy syllabus are

in our knowledge and the books do not contain any objectionablematerials.
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Tel.: 0771-2262478 IE-Mail: info@kva.edu.in IWebsite: www.kva.edu.in
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Dear Parents,

Greetings from the KaangerValley Academy Family!

The CBSE Class XI English Final ASL and Project Viva Exam will be held from

29th January to 31st January 2025 within school hours. Attendance is mandatory on

all the three days. No re-examination will be conducted.
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Dear Parents,

Greetings from the Kaanger Valley Academy Family!

As per the CBSE Circular No. CBSE/COORD/REGULAR/SUPPL/2025 dated 26/05/202S, the

Central Board of Secondary Education has announced the schedule for the online

submission of the List of Candidates (LOC) for the Supplementary/Improvement

Examinations 2025 for Classes X and XIl.

The LOC submission window willbe open from 30th May 2025 to 17th June 2025.

The submission applies to the following categories:

- Compartment (1st chance) candidates

- Improvementof Performance (for those who passed after subject replacement)

- Improvementin 1 or 2subjects in Class XIl(subject to conditions)

- Change of subject from Mathematics Standard (code 041) to Mathematics Basic (code241)

and vice versa

Important:

Students who wish to:

- Appearfor Improvementof Performance, or-Change their Mathematics subject (Basic � Standard)
mustsubmit a written application signed by their parent to Principal Sir by 3rd June 2025, so

that their formscan be processed on time.
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